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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dj Hummel              M3039          1/5    6:08       18:59
2     Dan Archuleta          M3039          2/5    7:06       21:59
3     Aaron Provance         M3039          3/5    7:16       22:31
4     Edward Smith           M5059          1/6    7:32       23:19
5     Ben Leclerc            M2029          1/6    7:36       23:34
6     Nigel Hoyland          M4049          1/9    7:41       23:49
7     Lori Petrie            F5059          1/7    7:43       23:55
8     Carissa Kintzle        F1019         1/12    7:53       24:25
9     Connor Garrison        M1019          1/2    7:59       24:45
10    Chuck Drown            M4049          2/9    8:06       25:04
11    Nahid Kalani           F2029         1/16    8:14       25:30
12    Michael Hall           M5059          2/6    8:33       26:28
13    Kayla Mahoney          F2029         2/16    8:40       26:50
14    Matthew Feraro         M4049          3/9    8:46       27:10
15    Jay Wissot             M6069          1/2    8:47       27:12
16    Cory Gilbert           M0009          1/3    8:51       27:25
17    Micky Gilbert          M4049          4/9    8:51       27:26
18    Ben Wilson             M2029          2/6    8:54       27:35
19    Marie Ingram           F2029         3/16    8:54       27:36
20    Bobbie L Hickman       F5059          2/7    8:57       27:45
21    Jesse Cheeseman        M2029          3/6    9:02       28:00
22    Lisa Mercurio          F3039         1/26    9:16       28:42
23    Linda Hall             F5059          3/7    9:20       28:55
24    Jodi Kelsey            F4049         1/11    9:27       29:16
25    Grant Garrison         M0009          2/3    9:27       29:18
26    Leslie Garrison        F3039         2/26    9:28       29:20
27    Kelly Clark            F3039         3/26    9:31       29:29
28    Angelina Crowell       F4049         2/11    9:31       29:30
29    Aaron German           M2029          4/6    9:35       29:43
30    Kristi McMillan        F2029         4/16    9:36       29:43
31    Kami Castellano        F3039         4/26    9:50       30:29
32    Julie Krone            F4049         3/11    9:51       30:32
33    Amanda Moran-Mounts    F1019         2/12    9:51       30:32
34    Sarah Fischer          F3039         5/26    9:54       30:40
35    Melissa English        F3039         6/26   10:01       31:03
36    Jessica Moran Mants    F1019         3/12   10:03       31:07
37    Adele Phillips         F1019         4/12   10:06       31:16
38    Lindsay Chapman        F2029         5/16   10:16       31:50
39    Kendra Gale            F5059          4/7   10:21       32:03
40    Christy Muncey         F3039         7/26   10:28       32:25
41    Chris Castellano       M3039          4/5   10:30       32:33
42    Jim Peterson           M7099          1/2   10:30       32:33
43    Janaya Mastin          F2029         6/16   10:33       32:40
44    Traci Smook            F2029         7/16   10:35       32:49
45    Christy Wicks          F2029         8/16   10:38       32:56
46    Kari Cochran           F3039         8/26   10:43       33:14
47    Doug Foos              M5059          3/6   10:45       33:19
48    Jake Fisher            M1019          2/2   10:46       33:21
49    Chris Rousey           M4049          5/9   10:53       33:44
50    Lindsay Frank          F2029         9/16   10:55       33:48
51    Nichole Kass           F2029        10/16   10:58       33:59
52    Joshua Calderon        M3039          5/5   11:01       34:08
53    Michael Curtis         M6069          2/2   11:20       35:06
54    Nathan Lyons           M4049          6/9   11:20       35:08
55    Kara Gale              F1019         5/12   11:21       35:11
56    Sophia Bragaglia       F1019         6/12   11:22       35:12
57    Elyse Majeski          F1019         7/12   11:22       35:15
58    Felicia Kruger         F3039         9/26   11:28       35:32
59    Heather Talbott        F3039        10/26   11:33       35:46
60    Ellen Dage             F3039        11/26   11:41       36:13
61    Ann McDonald           F4049         4/11   11:59       37:09
62    Dan Callahan           M5059          4/6   12:02       37:17
63    Jaime Valim            F3039        12/26   12:03       37:20
64    Sara Ditsworth         F3039        13/26   12:04       37:22
65    Kate Liosis            F3039        14/26   12:06       37:29
66    Emily Patten           F3039        15/26   12:16       38:02
67    Scott Cochran          M4049          7/9   12:26       38:31
68    Brianna O'Malley       F1019         8/12   12:41       39:17
69    Stacy Enders           F4049         5/11   12:59       40:12
70    Erin Metzinger         F3039        16/26   12:59       40:14
71    Audrey Slovacek        F2029        11/16   13:11       40:51
72    Edward Maruna          M7099          2/2   13:16       41:06
73    Christina Copple       F3039        17/26   13:18       41:12
74    Lisa Haden             F4049         6/11   13:18       41:12
75    Rachel Moran           F1019         9/12   13:35       42:04
76    Christopher Leikvold   M2029          5/6   13:42       42:27
77    Kacee Watts            F2029        12/16   13:49       42:48
78    Deborah Kramer         F3039        18/26   13:55       43:08
79    Philip Lyons           M4049          8/9   13:57       43:15
80    Renee Horton           F4049         7/11   14:03       43:33
81    Amy McHose             F4049         8/11   14:04       43:35
82    Robyn Hulsebus         F3039        19/26   14:23       44:35
83    Lindsay Gerlach        F2029        13/16   14:47       45:50
84    Jennica Lyons          F1019        10/12   14:51       46:00
85    Emerald Cordova        F0009          1/1   14:53       46:07
86    Jonathan Cordova       M4049          9/9   14:53       46:07
87    Gayle Foos             F5059          5/7   14:54       46:10
88    Tammy Campbell         F5059          6/7   14:54       46:11
89    Peggy O'Keefe          F4049         9/11   15:07       46:51
90    Marie Revenew          F5059          7/7   15:26       47:49
91    Jenny Anhold           F1019        11/12   15:42       48:39
92    Alisa Anhold           F1019        12/12   15:42       48:39
93    Ralph Anhold           M5059          5/6   15:48       48:56
94    Becca Campbell         F2029        14/16   15:57       49:24
95    Sam Petersen           M2029          6/6   15:57       49:25
96    Sarah Percifield       F2029        15/16   16:02       49:40
97    Jennifer Bates         F3039        20/26   16:16       50:24
98    Ashley Smith           F2029        16/16   16:16       50:24
99    Cathy O'Malley         F3039        21/26   16:33       51:17
100   Elizabeth Spratling    F4049        10/11   17:00       52:42
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101   Lisa Aden              F3039        22/26   17:10       53:11
102   Laura Omdahl           F3039        23/26   17:11       53:16
103   Kristi Anhold          F4049        11/11   17:36       54:33
104   Angelia Meade          F3039        24/26   17:49       55:13
105   John Majeski           M5059          6/6   17:50       55:15
106   Courtney Oldham        F3039        25/26   17:56       55:35
107   Barbara Tomlinson      F6069          1/1   18:26       57:08
108   Kellen Lindberg        M0009          3/3   20:36     1:03:51
109   Britin Lindberg        F3039        26/26   20:38     1:03:55
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